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	Issue ID
	Issue
	Originator
	Dispensation

	12
	Specify UTC for Timestamp Element
	Sanjay Cherian
	Done.  Sections 8.4.6.2, 8.6.1 and 8.14.1.  Section 8.13.2 not changed, as it references 8.4.6.2.
Modified all examples to delete ‘Z’ indicator, and made a minor modification to wording to indicate UTC MUST be used but ‘Z’ is optional.

	14
	AckRequested attribute set to Signed or Unsigned.
	Arvola Chan
	Requires discussion.  No clear resolution.  Changed to minor technical.

	17
	Error in transforms for digital signatures
	Arvola Chan
	Duplicate of issue 77.  AC made changes, which were modified slightly based on discussion in 9/24 call and consistency (‘ds:’ usage)

	18
	StatusRequest 
	Arvola Chan
	Secitons 8.13, 8.13.3 and 9.1.1 modified.  

Please review wording for Processed and Forwarded.  
Changed to Minor Technical.  Wording left in draft for consideration.

	19
	Make Via schema consistent with desceription of Via Element
	Arvola Chan
	Done.  Revised Appendix A to be consistent with section 8.7.

	21
	Update timestamp when sending message.
	Himagiri Mukkamala
	Requires discussion.  Changed to Minor Technical.

	26
	Consistent spelling of acknowlegment (vs. acknowledgement)
	Chris Ferris
	Duplicate of issue 51.  Done. Changed to use US spelling per document convention:  ‘acknowlegment’ throughout spec.

	27
	Refine definition of persistDuration from sending party perspective.
	Martin Sachs
	Requires discussion.  Overlaps  with issue 67.  Editing change required is unclear.  Is this a CPP/A or MS specification issue?  Changed to Minor Technical.  Call 9/24 David B will find proposed wording to incorporate in draft.

	28
	Inconsistent in description of id attributes.  Change from ‘The Manifest element MUST  have an id attribute’ to ‘MAY have an id attribute’. 
	David Fischer
	Done.  Modified section 8.11.1.  No change required in 8.2.5.


Call 9/24 decided it should remain optional for all elements.

	29
	Indicate that Sender, Receiver and Timestamp are required Trace Header required elements.
	David Fischer
	Done.  Modified Sections 8.5.2.1 (Sender), 8.5.2.2 (Receiver), and 8.5.2.3 (Timestamp).

	31
	Error in example for TraceHeaderList missing SOAP:actor=next
	David Fischer
	
Done.  Example in 8.5.3 modified to include a SOAP-ENV:actor.

	32
	Error in example for section 8.5.4.  Receiver needs a PartyID.
	David Fischer
	Done.  Section 8.5.4 modified.

	33
	Inconsistency in use of id attribute for VIA
	David Fischer
	Done.  Section 8.7 modified.

	34
	Section 8.15.8 Deliver Receipt element – make one word
	David Fischer
	Done.  Section 8.15.8 modified.

	35
	Delete StatusRequest from StatusResponse list
	David Fischer
	Done.  Section 8.15.4 modified.

	46
	Inconsistent Service representation.
	David Fischer
	Done.  Duplicate of Issue 59.  Section 10.3.2 modified to match section 10.3.3.

	51
	Spelling inconsistency ‘acknowledgement’ vs. ‘acknowledgment’
	Iwasa
	Done.  Duplicate of Issue 26.  Changed to use US spelling per document convention:  ‘acknowlegment’ throughout spec.

	54
	Make schemas available as separate XSD files like CPP/A and BPSS
	Arvola Chan
	? – not an editing change. 
In 9/24 call AC volunteered to coordinate – will contact Karl Best.

	57
	CPA security definitions
	Arvola Chan
	Modified Section 12.2

	59
	Inconsistent Service representation.
	David Fischer
	Done.  Duplicate of Issue 46.  Section 10.3.2 modified to match section 10.3.3.

	62
	Assertions and Questions
	David Smiley
	Unclear.  What modifications, if any required?  No agreement documented or specific revisions suggested.  Changed to Minor Technical.

	63
	SequenceNumber Element wording.
	Dan Weinreb
	Done.  Duplicate of Issue 64.  Section 8.4.8 modified.

Please review wording. Which is correct representation:  “MUST appear when”  or” MUST NOT appear unless”?
Changed to Minor Technical.  Changes made to draft will remain for review, however, it was felt on the 9/24 call that more discussion is required.

	64
	SequenceNumber Element wording
	Iwasa
	Done.  Duplicate of Issue 63.  Modified section 8.4.8.

Please review wording. Which is correct representation:  “MUST appear when”  or” MUST NOT appear unless”?
Changed to Minor Technical.  Changes made to draft will remain for review, however, it was felt on the 9/24 call that more discussion is required.

	67
	Clarify definition of persistDuration from receiving party perspective.
	Dan Weinreb
	Requires discussion.  Overlaps with issue 27.  Editing change required is unclear. Changed to Minor Technical.  Call 9/24 David B will find proposed wording to incorporate in draft.

	68
	Guaranteed duplicate elimination vs. upper bound on delays. 
	Dan Weinreb
	Done.  Section 10.2.3 modified. 

	69
	Header Container pointer in Figure 7-1.
	Dan Weinreb
	Done.  Revised Figure 7-1 so that Header Container points to MIME Part rather than SOAP-ENV: Envelope.

	70
	Use of application/xml in payload container example
	Dan Weinreb
	 Call 9/24 decided to add a note re:  SOAP 1.1 and MIME.  CF submitted note to the list, which has been added to the draft.

	72
	syncReplyMode attribute values not clearly explained.
	Arvola Chan
	Unclear.  What is the proposed revision?  Changed to Minor Technical.

	75
	Example 12.3.1.1 typo
	David Fischer
	Done.  Changed in two places in example.  Section 12.3.1.1 modified.

	77
	Signature transforms
	David Fischer
	Done.  Duplicate of issue 17.  AC made changes, which were modified slightly based on discussion in 9/24 call and consistency (‘ds:’ usage)

	78
	MessageID in response
	Colleen Evans
	Done.  Section 8.4.6.1 modified.

	80
	Agree to use W3C recommendation and make required modifications.
	Arvola Chan
	Done.  No replies by Sept 4, so changes to schema were made.

	81
	Change reference messageHeader v0_99 to current version.
	Arvola Chan
	Done. Section 8.2.2 modified. 

	82
	Clarify sequenceNumber rule
	Arvola Chan
	Requires discussion.  No resolution indicated.  Changed to Minor Technical.

	83
	Change example in section 8.5.4 to represent correct PartyID.
	Arvola Chan
	Done.  Example in section 8.5.4 modified.

	84
	Delete space in ‘vi a’.
	Arvola Chan
	Word document does not seem to include the space.  No revision to section 12.3.4.

	85
	Remove simpleType “type.type” definition in Appendix A.
	Arvola Chan
	?  Not included in changes made to Appendix A.

	86
	Remove clause (form=”unqualified’) from schema in Appendix A.
	Arvola Chan
	?  Not included in changes made to Appendix A.

	87
	Update imported schema to conform to W3C recommendation.
	Arvola Chan
	Done. 

	88
	Update specification of default and fixed values for conformance to W3C recommendation.
	Arvola Chan
	Done.

	89
	Change uriReference to anyURI to conform wo W3C recommendation.
	Arvola Chan
	Done.

	90
	Change timeInstant to dateTime to conform to W3C recommendation.
	Arvola Chan`
	Done. Sections 8.4.6.2, 8.6.1, 8.14.1, and 10.2.3 modified.

	91
	Delete lines 2893-2894.  Statement looks out of place.
	Arvola Chan
	Done.   Section B.3.2 modified.  

Please review and verify that these two lines were not intended to qualify the preceding bullet item text.
Changed to Minor Technical.

	92
	Minimal Acknowledgment message required to carry an Acknowledgment Element?
	Arvola Chan
	Requires discussion.  Changed to Minor Technical.

	93
	Primary business document in Manifest.
	Arvola Chan
	Requires discussion. Changed to Minor Technical.

	*
	Line 864 – Can you really specify it in the MessageHeader?  I didn’t see a way to do that.
	Dan Weinreb
	No change.  Is part of MessageHeader and could be pulled from something other than a CPA (e.g., config file).

	*
	Line 895.  Mention of ‘storage required’ has never been discussed and doesn’t seem to be part of the oberall model of the protocol.
	Dan Weinreb
	Requires discussion.

	*
	Line 992,993.1010,1011,985-998.  Should say whether these are required or optional.
	Dan Weinreb
	Done. Section 8.5.2.1 and 8.5.2.2 ‘MAY’ capitalized to indicate optional (per document conventions).  Lines 985-998 were addressed with modifications made for Issue #29.

	*
	Line 1003 ‘another URL’ is not clear.  When would one be required?
	Dan Weinreb
	No change.  When there would be another URL the recipient should use is described in section 8.5.2.1.2.

	*
	Line 1004 grammar
	Dan Weinreb
	Done. Section 8.5.2.1.2 wording modified.

	*
	Section 8.7.4 should explain what the values mean, rather than just stating what they are.
	Dan Weinreb
	Done.  Section 8.7.4 modified.

	*
	Line 1256 typo
	Dan Weinreb
	Done.  Section 8.7.8 modified.

	*
	Line 1187 should indicate whether Via is optional
	Dan Weinreb
	No change.  Section 8.2.3 already indicates that the Via element MAY be omitted (line 663 of version 1.0).

	*
	Section 8.11.3.1, Line 1405 – why would you ever have more than one schema?  This should be explained.
	Dan Weinreb
	Requires discussion.  

	*
	Line 1429:  “The payload container of the message” isn’t right; a message can have many payload containers.  Maybe “the corresponding payload container of the messge”?
	Dan Weinreb
	Requires discussion.  See section 8.11.5.

	*
	Line 1545-1546 seem to contradict line 1538
	Dan Weinreb
	Done.  Section 8.15.6 modified to agree with Section 8.15.4.

	*
	Line 1553:  If DeliveryReceipt can be combined with other things, then it really needs its very own RefToMessageID rather than trying to use the one that’s already there, which is being used by other elements.
	Dan Weinreb
	Requires discussion.  See section 8.15.8.

	*
	Line 1558:  Why say ‘One-and-only-one” instead of just ‘required’ as elsewhere, or “a/an” as in lines 1552 and 1554?
	Dan Weinreb
	No change.  This suggestion changes the meaning, implying that more than one Via element could be present.  See section 8.15.10

	*
	Line 1580 (9.1.1): Talks about “no ebXML Payload”, but the term “ebXML Payload” has never been used.  It would be better to say that there are no ebXML Payload Containers, or else the term “ebXML Payload” should be defined.  
	Dan Weinreb
	Done.  Term ‘ebXML Payload’ changed to ‘ebXML Payload Containers’ in sections:  8.8.3.4, 9.1.1, 9.1.2, 9.2.1, 9.2.2, 10.3.5, 12.3.1, and 12.3.5.  

	*
	Line 1686:  Should “8.15.8” really be “8.9”?
	Dan Weinreb
	No change.  Seems okay.  Line 1686 (section 10.1.1) references section 9.1, not 8.15.8.

	*
	Line 1692:  Ah, the explanation of what the “transport” value means up at line 1220, but this section doesn’t mention the names of the two values.
	Dan Weinreb
	Section 10.1.2 wording has been added to section 8.7.4 to clarify (see above).  Section 10.2.4 detailing the reliableMessagingMethod references section 8.7.4, so it should be clear.

	*
	Line 1708 ‘semantic’ should be ‘semantics’
	Dan Weinreb
	Done.  Section 10.2.1 modified.

	*
	Line 1778: I think this needs to say to wait for the particular Ack message that acks what I sent, not just wait for any old Ack message.
	Dan Weinreb
	Done.  Section 10.3.1 modified.

	*
	Section 10.3.2:  does this aply to ErrorList, StatusRequest, DeliveryReceipt Messages?
	Dan Weinreb
	Requires discussion.

	*
	Line 1794 seems to be assuming that if there is a RefToMessageID, then there must be an Acknowledgement, but RefToMessageID can be there for many other reasons.
	Dan Weinreb
	No change.  See Section 10.3.2, item 2.C.ii.  This section indicates that if present, the RefToMessageID should be used to associate the message to a message previously received and contained in persistent storage.  The acknowledgement (see 2.C.iii) is not required just because there is a RefToMessageID present.  

	*
	Line 1817:  Are you saying that an ‘acknowledgement message’ might not have an acknowledgement element?
	Dan Weinreb
	Requires discussion.  See section 10.3.3.  Arvola Chan inserted a suggested change (“As a minimum, it MUST contain a MessageData element with a RefToMessageId that contains the same value as the MessageId element in the message being acknowledged along with an Acknowledgment element as described in section 8.6.).  However, version 1.0 indicated the only time an Acknowledgment element is required is: “If ackRequested in the Via of the received message is set to Signed or Unsigned then the acknowledgment message MUST also contain an Acknowledgment element.”

	*
	Line 2012 [XMLC14N] ought to be in chap 13.  Actually someone should make a pass over the whole spec looing for refrences to documents and making sure those references are actually in chap 13; I think there are others like this.  See line 2847’s [ESMTP].
	Dan Weinreb
	Requires discussion.  Not just an editorial change.  See section 12.3.1.1.

	*
	Line 2816:  It is not clear what “the response message” means here; that term hasn’t been used previously I think.
	Dan Weinreb
	No change.  See Appendix B.2.5.  Appendix B.3.3 details the Response Message.  The term ‘respond’ is used throughout the spec, so it doesn’t seem that any clarification is required.

	*
	Line 2845:  What’s this about peer-to-peer trust models?  SSL3 is based on PKIX and X.509, and they don’t use peer-to-peer trust models.
	Dan Weinreb
	Requires discussion.  Not an editorial change.

	*
	Line 354:  We use the term “communication protocol”, but the CPP/A document uses the term “transport protocol”.
	Dan Weinreb
	Requires discussion.

	**
	In the CPP/CPA specification, the following elements:  Retries, RetryInterval, PersistDuration all start with capital letters. Section 10 should be the same.
	David Fischer
	Done.  Sections 8.13.3, 10.2.6, 10.2.7, 10.2.8, and 10.3.4 modified.


* Not included in Change/Issues log.  Submitted to David Burdett and Colleen Evans by Dan Weinreb in email dated Wed 15 Aug 2001 00:36:05.  Distributed to list Mon 24 Sep by Colleen.
** Not included in Change/Issues log.  Submitted to David Burdett and Colleen Evans by David Fischer in email dated Fri 24 Aug 2001 14:13:53.  Distributed to list Mon 24 Sep by Colleen.
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